
LOT 6 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1058-1310, WD 1084-2775, WD 1

HENDERSON KASEY
359 SW HEATHRIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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04/03/2025 MLU
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0
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0

300,434

1516/1420 6/06/2024 WD Q I 01 389,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEEN 

HENDERSON KASEY

1490/346 5/10/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN DEVELOPMENT GR

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEE
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000047506 New Residential C 175,000 06/20/2023

2025HX Base Yr

359 SW HEATHRIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,118 110.8800 124.19 263,034 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1771

BAS 1,771 100 2025 1,771 217,741

FGR 530 55 2025 292 35,900

FOP 119 30 2025 36 4,426

FST 35 55 2025 19 2,336

2,455 2,118 260,404

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=90,10] W23 S9 W10 S7 W17 N7 W12 S35 E12 N3
E6 S3 E11 N2 E3 N5 E7 N11 E23 N26 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=90,36] W23 S24 E12 N2 E11 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=40,19] E17 S7 W17 N7 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,47] E7 S5 W7 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,400

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


